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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Boglarka Kapas Budapesti Vasutas  SC 8:30.40 +0,71 890
Meet Record

50m: 29.61 29.61 250m: 2:36.81 31.64 450m: 4:44.71 31.55 650m: 6:54.47 32.28
100m: 1:01.32 31.71 300m: 3:08.84 32.03 500m: 5:16.88 32.17 700m: 7:27.36 32.89
150m: 1:33.72 32.40 350m: 3:41.00 32.16 550m: 5:49.48 32.60 750m: 7:59.45 32.09
200m: 2:05.17 31.45 400m: 4:13.16 32.16 600m: 6:22.19 32.71 800m: 8:30.40 30.95

2. Gaja Natlacen Team Slovenija SLO.7484 8:41.77 +0,73 833
50m: 29.74 29.74 250m: 2:39.11 32.86 450m: 4:51.46 33.06 650m: 7:03.91 33.13

100m: 1:01.52 31.78 300m: 3:12.09 32.98 500m: 5:24.46 33.00 700m: 7:37.11 33.20
150m: 1:33.84 32.32 350m: 3:45.16 33.07 550m: 5:57.68 33.22 750m: 8:10.04 32.93
200m: 2:06.25 32.41 400m: 4:18.40 33.24 600m: 6:30.78 33.10 800m: 8:41.77 31.73

3. Spela Perse Team Slovenija SLO.5424 8:43.20 +0,88 826
50m: 31.19 31.19 250m: 2:42.11 32.87 450m: 4:53.84 33.02 650m: 7:05.77 33.18

100m: 1:03.64 32.45 300m: 3:15.05 32.94 500m: 5:26.69 32.85 700m: 7:38.65 32.88
150m: 1:36.53 32.89 350m: 3:48.14 33.09 550m: 5:59.55 32.86 750m: 8:11.25 32.60
200m: 2:09.24 32.71 400m: 4:20.82 32.68 600m: 6:32.59 33.04 800m: 8:43.20 31.95

4. Antoinette Neamt NAC Performance Centre 10031977 8:45.43 +0,73 816
50m: 30.42 30.42 250m: 2:42.36 32.89 450m: 4:54.67 33.06 650m: 7:07.47 33.28

100m: 1:03.32 32.90 300m: 3:15.39 33.03 500m: 5:27.77 33.10 700m: 7:40.69 33.22
150m: 1:36.54 33.22 350m: 3:48.59 33.20 550m: 6:00.94 33.17 750m: 8:13.82 33.13
200m: 2:09.47 32.93 400m: 4:21.61 33.02 600m: 6:34.19 33.25 800m: 8:45.43 31.61

5. Bettina Boszormenyi Budapesti Vasutas  SC 8:56.27 +0,85 767
50m: 30.96 30.96 250m: 2:43.43 33.06 450m: 4:58.27 33.85 650m: 7:15.03 33.64

100m: 1:04.16 33.20 300m: 3:16.78 33.35 500m: 5:33.05 34.78 700m: 7:49.56 34.53
150m: 1:37.04 32.88 350m: 3:49.94 33.16 550m: 6:06.63 33.58 750m: 8:23.43 33.87
200m: 2:10.37 33.33 400m: 4:24.42 34.48 600m: 6:41.39 34.76 800m: 8:56.27 32.84

6. Leonie van Noort WVZ 199301752 8:59.54 +0,83 753
50m: 30.79 30.79 250m: 2:45.22 33.57 450m: 5:00.57 33.74 650m: 7:17.03 34.55

100m: 1:04.06 33.27 300m: 3:18.93 33.71 500m: 5:34.35 33.78 700m: 7:51.52 34.49
150m: 1:37.95 33.89 350m: 3:52.91 33.98 550m: 6:08.38 34.03 750m: 8:25.97 34.45
200m: 2:11.65 33.70 400m: 4:26.83 33.92 600m: 6:42.48 34.10 800m: 8:59.54 33.57

7. Loulou Vos PSV 199906128 9:07.09 +0,83 722
50m: 31.00 31.00 250m: 2:44.77 33.84 450m: 5:03.16 34.98 650m: 7:23.20 34.99

100m: 1:03.52 32.52 300m: 3:18.75 33.98 500m: 5:38.06 34.90 700m: 7:58.09 34.89
150m: 1:36.95 33.43 350m: 3:53.39 34.64 550m: 6:13.30 35.24 750m: 8:33.40 35.31
200m: 2:10.93 33.98 400m: 4:28.18 34.79 600m: 6:48.21 34.91 800m: 9:07.09 33.69

8. Edith Mattens Kon. Kortrijkse Zwemkring 21008/97 9:08.55 +0,88 717
50m: 31.71 31.71 250m: 2:47.27 34.06 450m: 5:05.54 34.56 650m: 7:25.32 34.94

100m: 1:05.41 33.70 300m: 3:21.80 34.53 500m: 5:40.47 34.93 700m: 8:00.59 35.27
150m: 1:39.05 33.64 350m: 3:56.27 34.47 550m: 6:15.06 34.59 750m: 8:34.67 34.08
200m: 2:13.21 34.16 400m: 4:30.98 34.71 600m: 6:50.38 35.32 800m: 9:08.55 33.88

9. Lucy Campbell Loughborough University 168956 9:09.25 +0,70 714
50m: 30.73 30.73 250m: 2:46.03 34.31 450m: 5:05.43 35.03 650m: 7:25.65 34.99

100m: 1:03.75 33.02 300m: 3:20.45 34.42 500m: 5:40.16 34.73 700m: 8:00.47 34.82
150m: 1:37.54 33.79 350m: 3:55.47 35.02 550m: 6:15.32 35.16 750m: 8:35.26 34.79
200m: 2:11.72 34.18 400m: 4:30.40 34.93 600m: 6:50.66 35.34 800m: 9:09.25 33.99

10. Niamh Hofland PSV 200205118 9:09.92 +0,71 711
50m: 31.29 31.29 250m: 2:48.73 34.55 450m: 5:08.63 35.00 650m: 7:28.39 35.02

100m: 1:05.10 33.81 300m: 3:23.77 35.04 500m: 5:43.18 34.55 700m: 8:03.05 34.66
150m: 1:39.60 34.50 350m: 3:58.68 34.91 550m: 6:18.64 35.46 750m: 8:37.50 34.45
200m: 2:14.18 34.58 400m: 4:33.63 34.95 600m: 6:53.37 34.73 800m: 9:09.92 32.42

11. Givenchy Jady April Sneekes De Dolfijn 199705486 9:15.26 +0,64 691
50m: 31.64 31.64 250m: 2:52.82 34.94 450m: 5:13.01 34.75 650m: 7:33.70 35.15

100m: 1:06.64 35.00 300m: 3:28.08 35.26 500m: 5:48.18 35.17 700m: 8:09.23 35.53
150m: 1:42.11 35.47 350m: 4:03.29 35.21 550m: 6:23.12 34.94 750m: 8:43.28 34.05
200m: 2:17.88 35.77 400m: 4:38.26 34.97 600m: 6:58.55 35.43 800m: 9:15.26 31.98

12. Evelien van Ruiten RTC - Orca 199602924 9:15.56 +0,76 690
50m: 30.98 30.98 250m: 2:48.53 34.72 450m: 5:09.07 35.36 650m: 7:32.01 35.39

100m: 1:05.14 34.16 300m: 3:23.44 34.91 500m: 5:45.13 36.06 700m: 8:07.83 35.82
150m: 1:39.16 34.02 350m: 3:58.23 34.79 550m: 6:20.99 35.86 750m: 8:42.88 35.05
200m: 2:13.81 34.65 400m: 4:33.71 35.48 600m: 6:56.62 35.63 800m: 9:15.56 32.68

13. Lina Weinmeister SG Essen 198439 9:18.61 +0,65 679
50m: 32.58 32.58 250m: 2:53.64 35.13 450m: 5:13.59 34.78 650m: 7:34.78 35.15

100m: 1:07.95 35.37 300m: 3:28.69 35.05 500m: 5:48.65 35.06 700m: 8:10.12 35.34
150m: 1:43.08 35.13 350m: 4:03.73 35.04 550m: 6:24.16 35.51 750m: 8:44.97 34.85
200m: 2:18.51 35.43 400m: 4:38.81 35.08 600m: 6:59.63 35.47 800m: 9:18.61 33.64
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA

14. Jill Benne De Dolfijn 199906316 9:22.37 +0,78 665
50m: 31.94 31.94 250m: 2:54.09 35.70 450m: 5:15.80 35.47 650m: 7:38.21 35.20

100m: 1:07.00 35.06 300m: 3:29.47 35.38 500m: 5:51.23 35.43 700m: 8:13.27 35.06
150m: 1:42.46 35.46 350m: 4:05.01 35.54 550m: 6:27.14 35.91 750m: 8:48.40 35.13
200m: 2:18.39 35.93 400m: 4:40.33 35.32 600m: 7:03.01 35.87 800m: 9:22.37 33.97

15. Therese Corry NAC Performance Centre 10021014 9:26.70 +0,81 650
50m: 31.57 31.57 250m: 2:50.72 35.70 450m: 5:13.80 35.94 650m: 7:38.78 36.46

100m: 1:05.20 33.63 300m: 3:26.19 35.47 500m: 5:49.93 36.13 700m: 8:14.80 36.02
150m: 1:39.95 34.75 350m: 4:02.12 35.93 550m: 6:26.31 36.38 750m: 8:51.48 36.68
200m: 2:15.02 35.07 400m: 4:37.86 35.74 600m: 7:02.32 36.01 800m: 9:26.70 35.22

16. Marij van der Mast PSV 200000676 9:30.01 +0,74 639
50m: 32.30 32.30 250m: 2:54.63 35.75 450m: 5:18.65 36.30 650m: 7:43.90 36.24

100m: 1:07.28 34.98 300m: 3:30.64 36.01 500m: 5:54.76 36.11 700m: 8:20.33 36.43
150m: 1:42.80 35.52 350m: 4:06.42 35.78 550m: 6:31.21 36.45 750m: 8:55.78 35.45
200m: 2:18.88 36.08 400m: 4:42.35 35.93 600m: 7:07.66 36.45 800m: 9:30.01 34.23

17. Laura Setz Nova 200000130 9:30.21 +0,95 638
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:54.86 35.81 450m: 5:20.57 36.62 650m: 7:46.62 36.12

100m: 1:07.45 34.98 300m: 3:31.03 36.17 500m: 5:57.50 36.93 700m: 8:22.58 35.96
150m: 1:43.01 35.56 350m: 4:07.60 36.57 550m: 6:34.38 36.88 750m: 8:57.58 35.00
200m: 2:19.05 36.04 400m: 4:43.95 36.35 600m: 7:10.50 36.12 800m: 9:30.21 32.63

18. Silje Mari Bjorlykke Ålesund SLK 9:37.08 +0,88 615
50m: 31.90 31.90 250m: 2:54.23 36.67 450m: 5:20.70 36.72 650m: 7:48.03 37.02

100m: 1:06.28 34.38 300m: 3:30.74 36.51 500m: 5:57.09 36.39 700m: 8:24.70 36.67
150m: 1:41.74 35.46 350m: 4:07.54 36.80 550m: 6:34.24 37.15 750m: 9:01.52 36.82
200m: 2:17.56 35.82 400m: 4:43.98 36.44 600m: 7:11.01 36.77 800m: 9:37.08 35.56

19. Noa Oldenhof De Dolfijn 199700622 9:43.02 +0,67 597
50m: 31.89 31.89 250m: 2:56.42 37.00 450m: 5:24.80 37.30 650m: 7:53.27 37.21

100m: 1:06.89 35.00 300m: 3:33.63 37.21 500m: 6:01.92 37.12 700m: 8:30.25 36.98
150m: 1:43.00 36.11 350m: 4:10.89 37.26 550m: 6:39.26 37.34 750m: 9:07.31 37.06
200m: 2:19.42 36.42 400m: 4:47.50 36.61 600m: 7:16.06 36.80 800m: 9:43.02 35.71

20. Danieke van der Kooi Orca 200000552 9:46.36 +0,78 587
50m: 32.46 32.46 250m: 2:59.56 37.53 450m: 5:27.64 37.24 650m: 7:57.13 37.58

100m: 1:08.29 35.83 300m: 3:36.41 36.85 500m: 6:04.72 37.08 700m: 8:34.68 37.55
150m: 1:45.16 36.87 350m: 4:13.45 37.04 550m: 6:42.14 37.42 750m: 9:11.76 37.08
200m: 2:22.03 36.87 400m: 4:50.40 36.95 600m: 7:19.55 37.41 800m: 9:46.36 34.60

21. Hilde Dekker TriVia 199901926 9:56.90 +0,90 556
50m: 32.76 32.76 250m: 3:00.70 37.56 450m: 5:32.71 38.03 650m: 8:04.91 37.82

100m: 1:08.85 36.09 300m: 3:38.67 37.97 500m: 6:10.89 38.18 700m: 8:43.19 38.28
150m: 1:45.39 36.54 350m: 4:16.89 38.22 550m: 6:48.97 38.08 750m: 9:20.57 37.38
200m: 2:23.14 37.75 400m: 4:54.68 37.79 600m: 7:27.09 38.12 800m: 9:56.90 36.33

22. Manon van Esch TRB-RES 199702090 10:01.19 +0,79 544
50m: 33.04 33.04 250m: 3:02.86 38.11 450m: 5:36.30 37.86 650m: 8:10.14 38.20

100m: 1:09.34 36.30 300m: 3:41.41 38.55 500m: 6:14.84 38.54 700m: 8:47.88 37.74
150m: 1:46.78 37.44 350m: 4:20.13 38.72 550m: 6:53.41 38.57 750m: 9:25.16 37.28
200m: 2:24.75 37.97 400m: 4:58.44 38.31 600m: 7:31.94 38.53 800m: 10:01.19 36.03

23. Bibi Stokvis De Dolfijn 199900892 10:01.64 +0,74 543
50m: 32.73 32.73 250m: 3:03.37 38.27 450m: 5:36.95 38.52 650m: 8:10.69 38.55

100m: 1:09.06 36.33 300m: 3:41.62 38.25 500m: 6:15.34 38.39 700m: 8:48.66 37.97
150m: 1:47.12 38.06 350m: 4:20.37 38.75 550m: 6:53.93 38.59 750m: 9:26.26 37.60
200m: 2:25.10 37.98 400m: 4:58.43 38.06 600m: 7:32.14 38.21 800m: 10:01.64 35.38

24. Lindi Verkooijen ZC AquaDream 199503826 10:05.32 +0,77 533
50m: 33.54 33.54 250m: 3:03.98 38.11 450m: 5:36.43 37.85 650m: 8:11.08 38.74

100m: 1:10.55 37.01 300m: 3:42.37 38.39 500m: 6:15.05 38.62 700m: 8:49.60 38.52
150m: 1:47.86 37.31 350m: 4:20.52 38.15 550m: 6:53.64 38.59 750m: 9:27.92 38.32
200m: 2:25.87 38.01 400m: 4:58.58 38.06 600m: 7:32.34 38.70 800m: 10:05.32 37.40

25. Annemarie Meijer De Duck 199900964 10:06.97 +0,74 529
50m: 32.77 32.77 250m: 3:03.51 38.30 450m: 5:38.62 38.99 650m: 8:13.95 39.51

100m: 1:08.96 36.19 300m: 3:42.17 38.66 500m: 6:17.22 38.60 700m: 8:52.30 38.35
150m: 1:46.84 37.88 350m: 4:21.03 38.86 550m: 6:55.69 38.47 750m: 9:30.18 37.88
200m: 2:25.21 38.37 400m: 4:59.63 38.60 600m: 7:34.44 38.75 800m: 10:06.97 36.79

26. Samantha van Vuure De Dolfijn 200200230 10:13.49 +0,74 512
50m: 34.22 34.22 250m: 3:08.28 38.96 450m: 5:45.63 40.01 650m: 8:21.29 38.33

100m: 1:12.17 37.95 300m: 3:47.73 39.45 500m: 6:24.55 38.92 700m: 8:59.76 38.47
150m: 1:50.10 37.93 350m: 4:26.56 38.83 550m: 7:03.54 38.99 750m: 9:37.42 37.66
200m: 2:29.32 39.22 400m: 5:05.62 39.06 600m: 7:42.96 39.42 800m: 10:13.49 36.07

27. Lisa de Beijer PSV 200002814 10:16.05 +0,72 506
50m: 34.37 34.37 250m: 3:11.65 39.21 450m: 5:49.01 39.30 650m: 8:23.96 38.75

100m: 1:13.49 39.12 300m: 3:51.08 39.43 500m: 6:28.43 39.42 700m: 9:02.55 38.59
150m: 1:52.64 39.15 350m: 4:30.04 38.96 550m: 7:06.72 38.29 750m: 9:40.31 37.76
200m: 2:32.44 39.80 400m: 5:09.71 39.67 600m: 7:45.21 38.49 800m: 10:16.05 35.74
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA

28. Giulia Corsi De Columbiaan 200100468 10:32.14 +0,74 468
50m: 33.65 33.65 250m: 3:17.04 40.94 450m: 5:57.87 39.57 650m: 8:37.63 39.25

100m: 1:12.83 39.18 300m: 3:57.80 40.76 500m: 6:38.33 40.46 700m: 9:17.78 40.15
150m: 1:54.13 41.30 350m: 4:37.80 40.00 550m: 7:18.46 40.13 750m: 9:56.04 38.26
200m: 2:36.10 41.97 400m: 5:18.30 40.50 600m: 7:58.38 39.92 800m: 10:32.14 36.10
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 2 Men, 200m Backstroke Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA IPC 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. Gabor Balog Team Hungary 1:58.97 +0,71 832 28.16 58.56 1:29.08 1:58.97
2. Mattias Carlsson Föreningen Uddevalla Sim AP3590 1:59.82 +0,62 814 28.37 58.66 1:29.54 1:59.82
3. Lazar Zlatic Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 2:02.61 +0,62 760 28.18 58.51 1:30.44 2:02.61
4. Ruben Dekker De Dolfijn 199300627 2:05.09 +0,72 716 29.05 1:00.56 1:32.82 2:05.09
5. Zan Pogacar Team Slovenija SLO.8053 2:05.23 +0,93 713 29.77 1:01.37 1:33.31 2:05.23
6. Ensger Kotterink Albion 199403391 2:06.29 +0,60 696 29.47 1:01.32 1:33.55 2:06.29
7. O. van de Voort NPC Netherlands 199703035 S10 2:07.16 +0,76 6811172 29.72 1:02.18 1:34.60 2:07.16

WR Paralympics
8. Daniël Buijs AZ&PC 199600183 2:08.72 +0,71 657 29.41 1:01.64 1:35.50 2:08.72

Final B
11. Marco Uppelschoten De Houtrib 199500375 2:06.85 +0,69 686 29.64 1:01.69 1:34.51 2:06.85
12. Jurjen Willemsen AZ&PC 199003315 2:10.23 +0,62 634 29.33 1:02.20 1:35.84 2:10.23
13. Tom Donker PSV 199805711 2:11.80 +0,71 612 30.75 1:04.64 1:39.20 2:11.80
14. Arjan Hanse AZ&PC 199500657 2:11.95 +0,71 610 30.69 1:03.83 1:38.26 2:11.95
15. Jelle Betten RTC - DZ&PC 200001535 2:11.98 +0,60 609 30.25 1:03.30 1:37.95 2:11.98
16. Gauke Eilander ZPC Hoogeveen 199800603 2:12.86 +0,89 597 30.62 1:04.68 1:38.85 2:12.86
17. Ruben Griffioen De Columbiaan 199900771 2:13.93 +0,60 583 31.09 1:05.01 1:39.58 2:13.93
18. Dennis Cramer TriVia 199200199 2:14.91 +0,73 570 31.27 1:04.99 1:40.01 2:14.91
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 3 Women, 200m Backstroke Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Jenny Mensing SC Wiesbaden 1911 80677 2:12.75 +0,74 A 816 31.86 1:05.86 1:40.60 2:12.75
2. Marieke Tienstra RTC - TriVia 199900302 2:16.84 +0,85 A 745 31.95 1:06.94 1:42.23 2:16.84
3. Tessa Vermeulen NTC - De Dolfijn 199800068 2:18.26 +0,65 A 722 32.31 1:06.73 1:42.19 2:18.26
4. Leonie van Noort WVZ 199301752 2:18.89 +0,78 A 712 33.49 1:09.05 1:44.11 2:18.89
5. Adel Farkas Budapesti Vasutas  SC 2:18.95 +0,77 A 711 33.16 1:07.47 1:43.32 2:18.95
6. Eleanor Dolan Loughborough University 273926 2:18.97 +0,66 A 711 33.02 1:07.81 1:43.33 2:18.97
7. Laura Goldbach SG Essen 175401 2:19.53 +0,74 A 702 32.71 1:07.22 1:43.57 2:19.53
8. Anna Åhlin Spårvägen Simförening AO7491 2:19.75 +0,99 A 699 32.51 1:07.95 1:44.05 2:19.75
9. Faye Nugent Loughborough University 319622 2:20.26 +0,56 A 691 32.33 1:07.44 1:43.96 2:20.26

10. Steph Bremner Loughborough University 219104 2:20.60 +0,72 A 686 33.18 1:08.03 1:44.42 2:20.60
11. Iris Esmee Brand UN-Pleasanton Seahawks 2:20.77 +0,68 B 684 32.84 1:08.46 1:44.61 2:20.77
12. Jana Augenstein SG Mülheim 219855 2:21.06 +0,78 B 680 32.59 1:08.10 1:44.39 2:21.06
13. Hana van Loock SG Essen 343621 2:21.56 +0,66 B 673 33.62 1:09.23 1:45.67 2:21.56
14. Grace Lee Loughborough University 81632 2:21.61 +0,67 B 672 33.75 1:09.50 1:46.32 2:21.61
15. LouLou Janssen RTC - De Columbiaan 200100132 2:21.80 +0,67 B 669 32.06 1:08.09 1:45.04 2:21.80
16. Lucy Campbell Loughborough University 168956 2:22.03 +0,65 B 666 33.97 1:09.24 1:45.92 2:22.03
17. Olga Ntalla Glafkos Peristeriou 2:22.52 +0,67 B 659 33.53 1:09.64 1:46.49 2:22.52
18. Jasmijn Boon RTC - WVZ 200001280 2:23.61 +0,79 B 644 32.92 1:08.70 1:46.11 2:23.61
19. Sterre Mooiweer De Dinkel 199800236 2:23.68 +0,99 B 643 33.17 1:08.31 1:45.94 2:23.68
20. Lisa Stamm SC Schaffhausen 13475 2:23.85 +0,80 B 641 33.95 1:09.88 1:46.97 2:23.85
21. Laura van Engelen RTC - PSV 200000350 2:24.53 +0,79 R 632 34.01 1:10.80 1:48.20 2:24.53
22. Claire Verkijk RTC - WVZ 200100240 2:24.63 +0,70 R 631 33.96 1:10.79 1:47.92 2:24.63
23. Loulou Vos PSV 199906128 2:24.84 +0,74 628 33.60 1:09.67 1:47.33 2:24.84
24. Indy Jongman RTC - PSV 200100528 2:25.06 * +0,62 625 34.77 1:11.64 1:48.98 2:25.06
25. Laoise Fleming NAC Performance Centre 10021569 2:25.51 +0,68 619 34.26 1:10.51 1:47.96 2:25.51
26. Lisa Bialluch SG Essen 220022 2:25.61 +0,76 618 33.58 1:10.19 1:47.89 2:25.61
27. Laura Fobbe SG Essen 239510 2:25.79 +0,65 616 33.47 1:09.81 1:48.26 2:25.79
28. Manon Manning Nova 199904118 2:25.90 +0,79 614 33.50 1:10.10 1:48.26 2:25.90
29. Eline van der Wal HZ&PC Heerenveen 200100930 2:26.59 +0,69 606 35.30 1:12.48 1:50.58 2:26.59
30. Maaike van Veen Dedemsvaart-AC 199700292 2:26.67 +0,77 605 34.33 1:11.08 1:48.95 2:26.67
31. Brigit van der Vegte Octopus 200000714 2:27.04 +0,85 600 33.92 1:11.62 1:50.06 2:27.04
32. Niamh Hofland PSV 200205118 2:27.32 +0,64 597 34.57 1:12.09 1:50.46 2:27.32
33. Afroditi Belli Glafkos Peristeriou 2:27.47 +0,66 595 34.40 1:11.73 1:49.61 2:27.47

Kyra Jongman PSV 199902688 2:27.47 +0,72 595 35.14 1:11.86 1:49.54 2:27.47
35. Claris de Vries DZ&PC 199700942 2:27.69 +0,76 592 34.06 1:11.80 1:50.12 2:27.69
36. Chantal Grove De Dolfijn 199401844 2:27.76 +0,63 591 34.35 1:11.87 1:50.03 2:27.76
37. Lina Weinmeister SG Essen 198439 2:28.08 +0,89 588 33.78 1:10.57 1:49.48 2:28.08
38. Chelsea Merfol VZC-E&P 199800870 2:28.12 +0,90 587 34.18 1:11.27 1:50.09 2:28.12
39. Elize Bouman ZPC Numansdorp 199800658 2:29.22 +0,67 574 33.68 1:10.87 1:50.13 2:29.22
40. Cynthia van Beusekom TriVia 199500134 2:30.32 +0,76 562 33.54 1:11.87 1:51.30 2:30.32
41. Mathilde Stolmeijer ZPC De Hof 200100590 2:31.44 +0,73 549 35.45 1:14.77 1:54.65 2:31.44
42. Aniek Bloemendaal Aqua-Novio'94 199800432 2:31.64 +0,74 547 34.82 1:13.53 1:52.55 2:31.64
43. Manon van Esch TRB-RES 199702090 2:32.11 +0,77 542 34.21 1:11.37 1:51.07 2:32.11
44. Nynke Klokman DZ&PC 199801424 2:33.09 +0,92 532 35.90 1:14.83 1:54.54 2:33.09
45. Kaylin Stel De Dolfijn 200100290 2:33.54 +0,70 527 36.08 1:14.93 1:54.92 2:33.54
46. Romy van Alphen Olympia 199502776 2:34.25 +0,69 520 35.60 1:14.91 1:54.85 2:34.25
47. Chiara Strickner SC Kreuzlingen 2:34.52 +0,70 517 35.10 1:13.91 1:53.95 2:34.52
48. Marit Boxum ZVZ 200000068 2:34.57 +0,92 517 35.10 1:13.60 1:53.84 2:34.57
49. Silke Voets Nuenen 199806370 2:34.73 +0,76 515 36.17 1:14.78 1:55.22 2:34.73
50. Eefje Slootweg De Dinkel 199800218 2:35.19 +0,77 510 37.07 1:16.21 1:55.90 2:35.19
51. Nienke Lijzenga LZ 1886 199805338 2:35.39 +0,72 508 34.82 1:14.87 1:55.62 2:35.39
52. Inge Arts Merlet 199203076 2:35.51 +0,97 507 35.21 1:13.22 1:53.57 2:35.51
53. Sanne Ditzel Aquapoldro 199901092 2:35.57 * +0,68 507 35.42 1:14.69 1:55.56 2:35.57
54. Tessa Mol De Rijn 199501396 2:36.20 +0,74 501 36.07 1:15.64 1:56.23 2:36.20
55. Carmen ter Weele Octopus 199800384 2:36.24 +0,98 500 36.45 1:15.33 1:55.64 2:36.24
56. Manon Kampman PSV 200000614 2:36.69 +0,72 496 36.83 1:16.28 1:57.07 2:36.69
57. Hilde Dekker TriVia 199901926 2:39.95 +0,86 466 36.50 1:16.80 1:58.89 2:39.95
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 3 Women, 200m Backstroke Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. Jenny Mensing SC Wiesbaden 1911 80677 2:11.31 +0,78 843 31.17 1:04.36 1:38.35 2:11.31
2. Adel Farkas Budapesti Vasutas  SC 2:15.66 +0,74 764 32.38 1:06.20 1:40.75 2:15.66
3. Tessa Vermeulen NTC - De Dolfijn 199800068 2:17.28 +0,62 738 32.60 1:06.73 1:41.90 2:17.28
4. Eleanor Dolan Loughborough University 273926 2:17.57 +0,64 733 32.19 1:07.18 1:42.74 2:17.57
5. Anna Åhlin Spårvägen Simförening AO7491 2:19.54 +0,93 702 32.07 1:07.19 1:43.73 2:19.54
6. Laura Goldbach SG Essen 175401 2:19.81 +0,77 698 32.50 1:07.60 1:43.72 2:19.81
7. Leonie van Noort WVZ 199301752 2:24.32 +0,76 635 33.63 1:09.59 1:46.95 2:24.32
8. Marieke Tienstra RTC - TriVia 199900302 2:27.26 +0,83 597 31.88 1:09.87 1:48.56 2:27.26

Final B
11. Iris Esmee Brand UN-Pleasanton Seahawks 2:20.16 * +0,71 693 32.38 1:07.43 1:43.77 2:20.16
12. LouLou Janssen RTC - De Columbiaan 200100132 2:21.14 +0,62 679 32.30 1:08.12 1:45.07 2:21.14
13. Sterre Mooiweer De Dinkel 199800236 2:23.36 +0,79 648 34.51 1:10.76 1:47.33 2:23.36

Manon Manning Nova 199904118 2:23.36 +0,74 648 33.70 1:10.94 1:48.90 2:23.36
15. Indy Jongman RTC - PSV 200100528 2:24.02 +0,63 639 34.37 1:11.20 1:48.41 2:24.02
16. Jasmijn Boon RTC - WVZ 200001280 2:24.07 +0,72 638 33.73 1:10.43 1:48.30 2:24.07
17. Claire Verkijk RTC - WVZ 200100240 2:25.07 +0,71 625 34.20 1:10.64 1:48.35 2:25.07
18. Eline van der Wal HZ&PC Heerenveen 200100930 2:27.62 +0,76 593 35.35 1:12.85 1:51.36 2:27.62
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Final
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. László Cseh Egri Úszó Klub 23.50 +0,71 869
2. Mathys Goosen NTC - De Dolfijn 199605695 23.76 +0,74 841
3. Joeri Verlinden NTC - PSV 198803549 23.88 +0,68 828
4. Ivan Lendjer Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 23.99 +0,65 817
5. Martin Spitzer USC Graz 24.81 +0,70 738
6. Jesse Puts NTC - Aquarijn 199401147 24.85 +0,72 735
7. Mike Marissen NTC - DZ&PC 199202187 24.89 +0,73 731

Sascha Subarsky Team Wien 24.89 +0,66 731
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Semifinals
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. László Cseh Egri Úszó Klub 23.66 +0,69 Q 852
2. Mathys Goosen NTC - De Dolfijn 199605695 24.03 +0,80 Q 813
3. Joeri Verlinden NTC - PSV 198803549 24.07 +0,70 Q 809
4. Ivan Lendjer Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 24.17 +0,77 Q 799
5. Jesse Puts NTC - Aquarijn 199401147 24.65 +0,69 Q 753
6. Mike Marissen NTC - DZ&PC 199202187 24.71 +0,74 Q 747
7. Martin Spitzer USC Graz 24.83 +0,68 Q 737
8. Sascha Subarsky Team Wien 24.93 +0,65 Q 728
9. Fabian Beimin AZ&PC 199100087 24.96 +0,63 Q 725

10. Robert Zbogar Team Slovenija SLO.3418 24.97 +0,61 Q 724
11. Jesper Björk Helsingborgs Simsällskap AU5793 25.05 +0,69 R 717
12. Ben Schwietert AZ&PC 199704831 25.09 +0,76 ? 714

Yamiko Steenhoek RTC - MNC Dordrecht 199600987 25.09 +0,78 ? 714
14. Marc Kremer De Golfbreker 199004667 25.30 +0,71 696
15. Cédric Delvoie Liege Mosan 820/92 25.34 +0,73 693
16. Tom Lommers Nayade 199001847 25.42 +0,67 687
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 5 Women, 50m Freestyle Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Final
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Ranomi Kromowidjojo NTC - PSV 199002156 24.35 +0,68 925
2. Femke Heemskerk NTC - PSV 198705224 24.57 +0,77 900
3. Esmee Vermeulen NTC - De Dolfijn 199600678 25.25 +0,72 830
4. Maud van der Meer NTC - PSV 199201180 25.38 +0,66 817
5. Tamara van Vliet RTC - De Dolfijn 199403562 25.53 +0,67 803
6. Marrit Steenbergen RTC - DZ&PC 200000086 25.70 +0,82 787
7. Birgit Koschischek USC Graz 25.73 +0,66 784
8. Kim Busch NTC - MNC Dordrecht 199801450 25.88 +0,71 770
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 5 Women, 50m Freestyle Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Semifinals
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Ranomi Kromowidjojo NTC - PSV 199002156 24.38 +0,66 Q 922
2. Femke Heemskerk NTC - PSV 198705224 24.83 +0,77 Q 872
3. Esmee Vermeulen NTC - De Dolfijn 199600678 25.32 +0,77 Q 823
4. Maud van der Meer NTC - PSV 199201180 25.42 +0,68 Q 813
5. Tamara van Vliet RTC - De Dolfijn 199403562 25.60 +0,70 Q 796

Marrit Steenbergen RTC - DZ&PC 200000086 25.60 +0,81 Q 796
Nederlands Record Jeugd

7. Kim Busch NTC - MNC Dordrecht 199801450 25.66 +0,80 Q 790
8. Birgit Koschischek USC Graz 25.78 +0,68 Q 779
9. Valerie van Roon RTC - WVZ 199802326 25.92 +0,77 Q 767

10. Maaike de Waard NTC - PSV 199600604 25.98 +0,76 Q 762
11. Nelly Velthuijs PSV 199404028 26.06 +0,69 ? 755

Kimberly Buys Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 26.06 +0,74 ? 755
13. Elise Pennings Nayade 199503608 26.15 +0,69 747
14. Frederique Janssen RTC - PSV 199901554 26.16 +0,71 746
15. Ilse Kraaijeveld Orca 199002110 26.35 +0,70 730
16. Tjasa Pintar Team Slovenija SLO.7342 26.43 +0,71 723
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 7 Women, 100m Butterfly Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA 50m 100m

Final A
1. Anna Ntountounaki SC Posidonas Ilision 119123 59.41 +0,67 836 27.74 59.41
2. Kimberly Buys Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 1:00.10 +0,74 808 27.93 1:00.10
3. Nastja Govejsek Team Slovenija SLO.7239 1:00.62 +0,65 787 28.07 1:00.62
4. Kinge Zandringa RTC - Orca 199801422 1:00.93 +0,74 775 28.27 1:00.93
5. Maria Laura Meza Peraza Atus Graz 1:02.00 +0,67 736 28.46 1:02.00
6. Kim Busch NTC - MNC Dordrecht 199801450 1:02.08 +0,75 733 28.27 1:02.08
7. Claudia Hufnagl USC Graz 1:02.19 +0,66 729 28.83 1:02.19
8. Rabea Tzenetos SG Essen 184375 1:02.58 +0,68 715 29.15 1:02.58
9. Merle Verkijk HGN (SG) 199400278 1:03.67 +0,72 679 29.51 1:03.67

Final B
11. Elinore de Jong De Otters Het Gooi 198902072 1:00.13 +0,74 806 27.93 1:00.13
12. Josien Wijkhuijs Orca 199902866 1:03.63 +0,76 680 29.00 1:03.63
13. Milou Julicher MNC Dordrecht 199301320 1:04.32 +0,67 659 29.58 1:04.32
14. Givenchy Jady April SneekesDe Dolfijn 199705486 1:04.60 +0,64 650 30.05 1:04.60
15. Joelle Scheps WVZ 199202364 1:05.38 +0,81 627 30.15 1:05.38
16. Monique van der Struik DZ&PC 199502502 1:05.66 +0,74 619 30.52 1:05.66
17. Naomi Visser De Dolfijn 199903038 1:06.07 +0,74 608 31.34 1:06.07
18. Marlijn Hendriksen Arethusa 198806828 1:06.10 +0,74 607 31.82 1:06.10
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 8 Men, 100m Freestyle Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Semifinals
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA 50m 100m

1. Sebastiaan Verschuren NTC - De Dolfijn 198803571 48.46 +0,71 907 23.73 48.46
2. Velimir Stjepanović Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 49.21 +0,64 866 23.76 49.21
3. Pieter Timmers Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 49.72 +0,71 839 24.16 49.72
4. Kyle Stolk NTC - PSV 199605231 49.78 +0,68 836 24.20 49.78
5. Christoffer Carlsen Mölndals ASS 49.88 +0,65 831 23.77 49.88
6. Krisztian Takacs Team Hungary 50.16 +0,71 817 24.07 50.16
7. Pholien Systermans Lille Métropole Natation 50.38 +0,63 807 24.66 50.38
8. Joost Reijns NTC - De Dolfijn 198702725 50.39 +0,79 806 24.59 50.39
9. Alexander Nyström Simklubben Neptun AG1590 50.53 +0,64 800 24.22 50.53

10. Isak Eliasson Mölndals ASS 50.66 +0,71 793 24.49 50.66
11. Ensar Hajder SG Essen 295343 50.70 +0,70 792 24.81 50.70
12. Laurent Bams NTC - ZC Eijsden 199600193 50.77 +0,72 788 24.65 50.77
13. Jesse Puts NTC - Aquarijn 199401147 50.91 +0,70 782 24.47 50.91
14. Jeroen Baars MNC Dordrecht 199200031 51.03 +0,74 776 24.21 51.03
15. Glenn Surgeloose Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 51.13 +0,73 772 24.89 51.13
16. Dave Thompson Loughborough University 1102018 51.24 +0,70 767 24.58 51.24
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 9 Women, 200m Medley Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. Zsuzsanna Jakabos Team Hungary 2:11.32 +0,68 886 28.50 1:01.95 1:40.22 2:11.32
2. Stina Gardell Spårvägen Simförening AG9690 2:13.81 +0,71 837 28.57 1:02.25 1:41.50 2:13.81
3. Anja Klinar Team Slovenija SLO.2510 2:14.63 +0,75 822 29.41 1:04.73 1:43.72 2:14.63
4. Marrit Steenbergen RTC - DZ&PC 200000086 2:16.43 +0,85 790 28.52 1:04.56 1:45.61 2:16.43

Nederlands Record Jeugd
5. Fanni Gyurinovics Team Hungary 2:16.45 +0,73 790 29.63 1:05.09 1:45.21 2:16.45
6. Marjolein Delno NTC - PSV 199400024 2:16.50 +0,74 789 30.00 1:05.70 1:45.00 2:16.50
7. Marieke Tienstra RTC - TriVia 199900302 2:19.31 +0,82 742 29.21 1:05.02 1:47.38 2:19.31
8. Lisa Stamm SC Schaffhausen 13475 2:20.08 +0,68 730 30.23 1:05.79 1:47.43 2:20.08

Final B
11. Esmée Bos NTC - AZ&PC 199600662 2:19.43 +0,72 740 29.58 1:03.93 1:45.39 2:19.43
12. Serena Stel De Dolfijn 199801528 2:22.86 +0,67 688 30.92 1:07.59 1:51.26 2:22.86
13. Lia Dekker AZ&PC 198700830 2:25.52 +0,80 651 31.76 1:09.48 1:50.12 2:25.52
14. G. Sneekes De Dolfijn 199705486 2:25.95 +0,64 645 30.73 1:08.51 1:52.69 2:25.95
15. Lotte Langenhoff Zeester-Meerval 199602580 2:27.61 +0,80 624 31.52 1:09.06 1:53.82 2:27.61
16. Carmen van de Rijt RTC - PSV 199801412 2:27.89 +0,71 620 31.71 1:11.21 1:52.92 2:27.89
17. Sanne Nijholt Arethusa 199803316 2:31.10 +0,77 581 32.47 1:11.18 1:57.06 2:31.10
18. Marlijn Hendriksen Arethusa 198806828 2:36.44 +0,74 524 32.78 1:15.26 2:00.92 2:36.44
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 10 Men, 800m Freestyle Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Péter Bernek Budapesti Vasutas  SC 7:50.42 +0,81 887
Meet Record

50m: 27.17 27.17 250m: 2:26.52 29.94 450m: 4:25.60 29.30 650m: 6:23.19 29.57
100m: 56.69 29.52 300m: 2:56.33 29.81 500m: 4:54.83 29.23 700m: 6:53.21 30.02
150m: 1:26.59 29.90 350m: 3:26.20 29.87 550m: 5:24.07 29.24 750m: 7:22.25 29.04
200m: 1:56.58 29.99 400m: 3:56.30 30.10 600m: 5:53.62 29.55 800m: 7:50.42 28.17

2. Ferry Weertman NTC - PSV 199201461 7:53.38 +0,80 871
Dutch Championshipsrecord

50m: 28.20 28.20 250m: 2:27.45 29.96 450m: 4:27.17 29.90 650m: 6:26.33 29.68
100m: 57.92 29.72 300m: 2:57.55 30.10 500m: 4:57.02 29.85 700m: 6:56.04 29.71
150m: 1:27.69 29.77 350m: 3:27.35 29.80 550m: 5:26.68 29.66 750m: 7:25.24 29.20
200m: 1:57.49 29.80 400m: 3:57.27 29.92 600m: 5:56.65 29.97 800m: 7:53.38 28.14

3. Maarten Brzoskowski NTC - PSV 199500769 7:55.51 +0,72 859
50m: 27.68 27.68 250m: 2:26.29 29.74 450m: 4:25.57 29.68 650m: 6:25.87 30.24

100m: 57.03 29.35 300m: 2:56.12 29.83 500m: 4:55.35 29.78 700m: 6:56.38 30.51
150m: 1:26.85 29.82 350m: 3:25.82 29.70 550m: 5:25.44 30.09 750m: 7:26.52 30.14
200m: 1:56.55 29.70 400m: 3:55.89 30.07 600m: 5:55.63 30.19 800m: 7:55.51 28.99

4. Vuk Celic PK Partizan Beograd 0037 8:01.94 +0,84 825
50m: 28.57 28.57 250m: 2:28.87 30.10 450m: 4:29.24 29.69 650m: 6:30.55 30.37

100m: 58.19 29.62 300m: 2:59.08 30.21 500m: 4:59.63 30.39 700m: 7:01.38 30.83
150m: 1:28.23 30.04 350m: 3:29.27 30.19 550m: 5:29.71 30.08 750m: 7:31.92 30.54
200m: 1:58.77 30.54 400m: 3:59.55 30.28 600m: 6:00.18 30.47 800m: 8:01.94 30.02

5. Martin Bau Team Slovenija SLO.7103 8:16.26 +0,72 756
50m: 28.89 28.89 250m: 2:30.27 30.46 450m: 4:34.39 31.19 650m: 6:42.65 32.05

100m: 59.12 30.23 300m: 3:01.06 30.79 500m: 5:06.20 31.81 700m: 7:14.81 32.16
150m: 1:29.34 30.22 350m: 3:32.03 30.97 550m: 5:38.22 32.02 750m: 7:47.01 32.20
200m: 1:59.81 30.47 400m: 4:03.20 31.17 600m: 6:10.60 32.38 800m: 8:16.26 29.25

6. Marcel Schouten NTC - PSV 199300653 8:23.40 +0,84 724
50m: 29.44 29.44 250m: 2:34.67 31.25 450m: 4:40.61 31.51 650m: 6:48.22 31.97

100m: 1:01.19 31.75 300m: 3:06.27 31.60 500m: 5:12.47 31.86 700m: 7:20.40 32.18
150m: 1:32.21 31.02 350m: 3:37.59 31.32 550m: 5:44.29 31.82 750m: 7:52.29 31.89
200m: 2:03.42 31.21 400m: 4:09.10 31.51 600m: 6:16.25 31.96 800m: 8:23.40 31.11

7. Brendan Gibbons NAC Performance Centre 10017788 8:26.35 +0,70 711
50m: 28.82 28.82 250m: 2:34.21 31.25 450m: 4:43.11 32.05 650m: 6:51.79 32.04

100m: 59.78 30.96 300m: 3:06.57 32.36 500m: 5:15.40 32.29 700m: 7:24.29 32.50
150m: 1:31.48 31.70 350m: 3:38.60 32.03 550m: 5:47.63 32.23 750m: 7:56.03 31.74
200m: 2:02.96 31.48 400m: 4:11.06 32.46 600m: 6:19.75 32.12 800m: 8:26.35 30.32

8. Pepijn Smits NTC - PSV 199600691 8:26.68 +0,77 710
50m: 28.45 28.45 250m: 2:35.11 31.71 450m: 4:43.22 31.86 650m: 6:52.05 32.28

100m: 59.75 31.30 300m: 3:06.88 31.77 500m: 5:15.30 32.08 700m: 7:24.38 32.33
150m: 1:31.52 31.77 350m: 3:38.96 32.08 550m: 5:47.32 32.02 750m: 7:56.56 32.18
200m: 2:03.40 31.88 400m: 4:11.36 32.40 600m: 6:19.77 32.45 800m: 8:26.68 30.12

9. Owen van Krimpen Van Vliet-Barracuda 199700217 8:31.78 +0,73 689
50m: 28.45 28.45 250m: 2:35.35 32.03 450m: 4:44.10 32.64 650m: 6:55.17 32.89

100m: 59.57 31.12 300m: 3:07.24 31.89 500m: 5:16.60 32.50 700m: 7:27.82 32.65
150m: 1:31.27 31.70 350m: 3:39.06 31.82 550m: 5:49.30 32.70 750m: 7:59.80 31.98
200m: 2:03.32 32.05 400m: 4:11.46 32.40 600m: 6:22.28 32.98 800m: 8:31.78 31.98

10. Erik Nijholt DZ&PC 199401349 8:32.24 +0,80 687
50m: 28.39 28.39 250m: 2:38.65 32.94 450m: 4:49.32 32.83 650m: 6:58.53 32.33

100m: 1:00.14 31.75 300m: 3:11.15 32.50 500m: 5:21.61 32.29 700m: 7:30.42 31.89
150m: 1:32.84 32.70 350m: 3:44.05 32.90 550m: 5:54.08 32.47 750m: 8:02.12 31.70
200m: 2:05.71 32.87 400m: 4:16.49 32.44 600m: 6:26.20 32.12 800m: 8:32.24 30.12

11. Miroslav Funtik SC Pirana Topolcany 8:40.62 +0,81 654
50m: 29.24 29.24 250m: 2:34.45 31.74 450m: 4:45.62 33.08 650m: 7:01.16 34.34

100m: 1:00.12 30.88 300m: 3:06.87 32.42 500m: 5:19.19 33.57 700m: 7:35.33 34.17
150m: 1:31.21 31.09 350m: 3:39.53 32.66 550m: 5:53.16 33.97 750m: 8:08.57 33.24
200m: 2:02.71 31.50 400m: 4:12.54 33.01 600m: 6:26.82 33.66 800m: 8:40.62 32.05

12. Jorgos Skotadis RTC - De Dolfijn 199803317 8:43.19 +0,79 645
50m: 29.55 29.55 250m: 2:39.12 32.81 450m: 4:51.81 33.11 650m: 7:06.00 33.30

100m: 1:01.34 31.79 300m: 3:12.16 33.04 500m: 5:25.35 33.54 700m: 7:39.62 33.62
150m: 1:33.62 32.28 350m: 3:45.45 33.29 550m: 5:59.08 33.73 750m: 8:11.43 31.81
200m: 2:06.31 32.69 400m: 4:18.70 33.25 600m: 6:32.70 33.62 800m: 8:43.19 31.76

13. Stijn Avezaat PSV 199700729 8:51.36 +0,75 616
50m: 28.98 28.98 250m: 2:41.37 33.49 450m: 4:56.15 33.26 650m: 7:12.18 33.88

100m: 1:01.56 32.58 300m: 3:15.38 34.01 500m: 5:30.15 34.00 700m: 7:46.54 34.36
150m: 1:34.55 32.99 350m: 3:49.09 33.71 550m: 6:04.22 34.07 750m: 8:19.59 33.05
200m: 2:07.88 33.33 400m: 4:22.89 33.80 600m: 6:38.30 34.08 800m: 8:51.36 31.77
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 10, Men, 800m Freestyle, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA

14. Severin Hummer SC Kreuzlingen 17307 9:13.73 +0,70 544
50m: 30.00 30.00 250m: 2:45.00 35.40 450m: 5:05.06 34.81 650m: 7:27.41 35.81

100m: 1:02.11 32.11 300m: 3:20.48 35.48 500m: 5:40.24 35.18 700m: 8:03.37 35.96
150m: 1:35.45 33.34 350m: 3:55.37 34.89 550m: 6:15.78 35.54 750m: 8:39.39 36.02
200m: 2:09.60 34.15 400m: 4:30.25 34.88 600m: 6:51.60 35.82 800m: 9:13.73 34.34

15. Niels Wiersema Nova 199703221 9:19.68 +0,88 527
50m: 29.69 29.69 250m: 2:48.93 34.99 450m: 5:11.48 35.47 650m: 7:34.62 35.85

100m: 1:03.93 34.24 300m: 3:24.47 35.54 500m: 5:47.67 36.19 700m: 8:10.32 35.70
150m: 1:38.68 34.75 350m: 4:00.09 35.62 550m: 6:23.10 35.43 750m: 8:45.60 35.28
200m: 2:13.94 35.26 400m: 4:36.01 35.92 600m: 6:58.77 35.67 800m: 9:19.68 34.08
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 10 Men, 800m Freestyle Senioren Open
02-04-2015 Results
Points: FINA 2015 provisional results

rank name club name time RT FINA

Miroslav Funtik SC Pirana Topolcany 8:40.62 +0,81 654
50m: 29.24 29.24 250m: 2:34.45 31.74 450m: 4:45.62 33.08 650m: 7:01.16 34.34

100m: 1:00.12 30.88 300m: 3:06.87 32.42 500m: 5:19.19 33.57 700m: 7:35.33 34.17
150m: 1:31.21 31.09 350m: 3:39.53 32.66 550m: 5:53.16 33.97 750m: 8:08.57 33.24
200m: 2:02.71 31.50 400m: 4:12.54 33.01 600m: 6:26.82 33.66 800m: 8:40.62 32.05

Jorgos Skotadis RTC - De Dolfijn 199803317 8:43.19 +0,79 645
50m: 29.55 29.55 250m: 2:39.12 32.81 450m: 4:51.81 33.11 650m: 7:06.00 33.30

100m: 1:01.34 31.79 300m: 3:12.16 33.04 500m: 5:25.35 33.54 700m: 7:39.62 33.62
150m: 1:33.62 32.28 350m: 3:45.45 33.29 550m: 5:59.08 33.73 750m: 8:11.43 31.81
200m: 2:06.31 32.69 400m: 4:18.70 33.25 600m: 6:32.70 33.62 800m: 8:43.19 31.76

Stijn Avezaat PSV 199700729 8:51.36 +0,75 616
50m: 28.98 28.98 250m: 2:41.37 33.49 450m: 4:56.15 33.26 650m: 7:12.18 33.88

100m: 1:01.56 32.58 300m: 3:15.38 34.01 500m: 5:30.15 34.00 700m: 7:46.54 34.36
150m: 1:34.55 32.99 350m: 3:49.09 33.71 550m: 6:04.22 34.07 750m: 8:19.59 33.05
200m: 2:07.88 33.33 400m: 4:22.89 33.80 600m: 6:38.30 34.08 800m: 8:51.36 31.77

Severin Hummer SC Kreuzlingen 17307 9:13.73 +0,70 544
50m: 30.00 30.00 250m: 2:45.00 35.40 450m: 5:05.06 34.81 650m: 7:27.41 35.81

100m: 1:02.11 32.11 300m: 3:20.48 35.48 500m: 5:40.24 35.18 700m: 8:03.37 35.96
150m: 1:35.45 33.34 350m: 3:55.37 34.89 550m: 6:15.78 35.54 750m: 8:39.39 36.02
200m: 2:09.60 34.15 400m: 4:30.25 34.88 600m: 6:51.60 35.82 800m: 9:13.73 34.34

Niels Wiersema Nova 199703221 9:19.68 +0,88 527
50m: 29.69 29.69 250m: 2:48.93 34.99 450m: 5:11.48 35.47 650m: 7:34.62 35.85

100m: 1:03.93 34.24 300m: 3:24.47 35.54 500m: 5:47.67 36.19 700m: 8:10.32 35.70
150m: 1:38.68 34.75 350m: 4:00.09 35.62 550m: 6:23.10 35.43 750m: 8:45.60 35.28
200m: 2:13.94 35.26 400m: 4:36.01 35.92 600m: 6:58.77 35.67 800m: 9:19.68 34.08
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 104 Men, 50m Butterfly Finale Paralympics
02-04-2015 Results

rank name club name time RT IPC

1. Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 199107425 S14 27.18 +0,83 998
2. Thijs van den End NPC Netherlands 199306803 S9 29.07 +0,92 819
3. Andreas Onea Team Austria S8 30.60 +0,76 769
4. Darko Duric NPC Slovenia S4 45.37 +0,70 710
5. Tim van Duuren NPC Netherlands 199802255 S9 30.98 +0,69 677
6. Wessel Everloo De Veene 198906597 S14 31.10 +0,82 666
7. Duncan van Haaren NPC Netherlands 200000681 S10 30.35 +0,70 576

Simon Boer NPC Netherlands 199505643 S9 32.70 +0,56 576
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 105 Women, 50m Freestyle Finale Paralympics
02-04-2015 Results

rank name club name time RT IPC

1. Marlou van der Kulk NPC Netherlands 199306824 S14 27.72 +0,72 1008
2. Lisette Teunissen NPC Netherlands 198604834 S3 47.35 990

NR Paralympics
3. Chantalle Zijderveld NPC Netherlands 200000702 S10 28.38 +0,68 938
4. Chantal Molenkamp NPC Netherlands 199002624 S10 28.58 +0,60 918
5. Summer Mortimer NPC Netherlands 199307872 S10 28.76 +0,70 901
6. Maja Reichard Spårvägen Simförening CI0291 S11 32.37 +0,76 873
7. Marije Oosterhuis NPC Netherlands 199500318 S10 29.30 +0,83 852
8. Lisa Kruger NPC Netherlands 200005304 S10 29.84 +0,72 807
9. Dagmar van Hinte NPC Netherlands 199606544 S9 31.35 +0,77 795
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 107 Women, 100m Butterfly Finale Paralympics
02-04-2015 Results

rank name club name time RT IPC 50m 100m

1. Magda Toeters NPC Netherlands 198603552 S14 1:09.97 +0,84 1022 32.88 1:09.97
NR Paralympics

2. Michelle Franssen Belgian Paralympic Committe S14 1:14.00 +0,69 864 33.67 1:14.00
3. Vivian Brak BZ&PC 199000520 S14 1:20.54 +0,85 670 37.18 1:20.54
4. Cleo Keijzer NPC Netherlands 199804524 S8 1:23.87 +0,90 576 38.93 1:23.87
5. Inge Belfor NPC Netherlands 200100578 S10 1:22.27 +0,82 470 37.39 1:22.27
6. Bo De Heyn Belgian Paralympic Committe S10 1:31.40 +0,81 343 38.08 1:31.40
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Swim Cup - Nederlands Kampioenschap zwemmen 2015
Eindhoven, 2 - 5 april 2015

Event 108 Men, 100m Freestyle Finale Paralympics
02-04-2015 Results

rank name club name time RT IPC 50m 100m

1. Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 199107425 S14 56.83 +0,84 868 27.56 56.83
2. Sebastian Iwanow SG Bayer 4307 S6 1:10.00 817 34.03 1:10.00
3. Michael Schoenmaker NPC Netherlands 198302615 S4 1:28.54 807 41.90 1:28.54
4. Thijs van den End NPC Netherlands 199306803 S9 1:01.21 +0,95 737 29.16 1:01.21
5. Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Paralympic Committe S14 1:00.08 +0,78 735 28.49 1:00.08
6. Olivier Victor van de Voort NPC Netherlands 199703035 S10 56.58 727 27.83 56.58
7. Bastian Fontayne SG Bayer 14736 S9 1:02.13 +0,85 705 30.42 1:02.13
8. Tim van Duuren NPC Netherlands 199802255 S9 1:02.83 +0,69 682 30.34 1:02.83

mailto:nkinschrijvingen@knzb.nl

